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1. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
2. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
3. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
4. Bitteroot 7709 (R-A:7709)
5. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)
6. Bitteroot 7709 (R-A:7709)
7. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
8. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
9. Bambino Blue 9079 (R-A:9079)
10. Beige 5524 (R-A:5524)
11. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
12. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjj366-1.art
3.88x2.64 inches; 10,737 stitches

12 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
2. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
3. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
4. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
5. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
6. Beige 5524 (R-A:5524)
7. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
8. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
9. Passion Rose 5899 (R-A:5899)
10. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)
11. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
12. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)

Dbjj366-2.art
2.70x3.89 inches; 11,701 stitches

12 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
2. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
3. Blue Fringe 9054 (R-A:9054)
4. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
5. Sunburst 9008 (R-A:9008)
6. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
7. Sunburst 9008 (R-A:9008)
8. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
9. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)
10. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
11. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)
12. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
13. Mod Purple 9071 (R-A:9071)
14. Beige 5524 (R-A:5524)
15. Blue Spruce 5849 (R-A:5849)

Dbjj366-3.art
3.86x2.17 inches; 7,491 stitches

15 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Ash 5641 (R-A:5641)
2. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
3. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
4. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
5. Aged Charcoal 5865 (R-A:5865)
6. Holly 5623 (R-A:5623)
7. Green 5509 (R-A:5509)
8. Light Navy 5603 (R-A:5603)
9. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
10. Beige 5524 (R-A:5524)
11. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
12. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
13. Ivy 5852 (R-A:5852)

Dbjj366-4.art
3.85x2.18 inches; 6,794 stitches

13 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Sea Glass 9141 (R-A:9141)
2. Blue Spruce 5849 (R-A:5849)
3. Turquoise 5504 (R-A:5504)
4. Rust 5589 (R-A:5589)
5. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
6. Rust 5589 (R-A:5589)
7. Bitteroot 7709 (R-A:7709)
8. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
9. Ash 5641 (R-A:5641)
10. Burgundy 5549 (R-A:5549)
11. Glow 5534 (R-A:5534)
12. Sienna 5702 (R-A:5702)
13. Beige 5524 (R-A:5524)
14. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjj366-5.art
3.65x3.88 inches; 12,721 stitches

14 thread changes; 13 colors

1. China Blue 5823 (R-A:5823)
2. Bitteroot 7709 (R-A:7709)
3. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
4. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
5. Rich Pink 9097 (R-A:9097)
6. Pastoral Green 5621 (R-A:5621)
7. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
8. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
9. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
10. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
11. Hot Pink 5560 (R-A:5560)

Dbjj366-6.art
3.81x3.01 inches; 10,922 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Black Eyed Susie 5861 (R-A:5861)
2. Marine Aqua 5607 (R-A:5607)
3. Natural White 5642 (R-A:5642)
4. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)
5. Blue Spruce 5849 (R-A:5849)

Dbjj366-7.art
3.85x3.52 inches; 12,014 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors

1. Sea Glass 9141 (R-A:9141)
2. Turquoise 5504 (R-A:5504)
3. Jockey Red 5581 (R-A:5581)
4. Cornsilk 5695 (R-A:5695)
5. Emerald 5514 (R-A:5514)
6. Flesh Pink 5553 (R-A:5553)
7. Grilled Orange 9072 (R-A:9072)
8. Beige 5524 (R-A:5524)
9. Terra Cotta 5634 (R-A:5634)
10. Light Navy 5603 (R-A:5603)
11. Charcoal 5565 (R-A:5565)

Dbjj366-8.art
3.89x3.35 inches; 10,405 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors


